
HSV

Last Name County/Region/State Rank

ID First Name Team Name Score

7th Grade Online
Top Score for Event Art By Division

Online, US
Water: A Most Essential Resource

2021-2022 USAP Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 20, 2022

5301 Lundyn Casteel High School Online 7th  840.0 Honor

Smith Arizona  1

4902 Henry Beverly Hills Intermediate Online 7th  660.0 Honor

Hong Texas  2

4201 Jocelyn AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  620.0 Honor

Beall Arizona  3

4901 George Beverly Hills Intermediate Online 7th  620.0 Honor

Nguyen Texas  3

4204 Soham AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  640.0 Scholastic

Joshi Arizona  1

6704 Jack Strack Intermediate Online 7th  560.0 Scholastic

Naillon Texas  2

5304 Andrew Casteel High School Online 7th  540.0 Scholastic

McLaughlin Arizona  3

4207 Yogendrasrinivaswaroop AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  480.0 Varsity

Tirumalasetti Arizona  1

6707 Evelyn Strack Intermediate Online 7th  440.0 Varsity

Kamal Texas  2

4907 Pretty Beverly Hills Intermediate Online 7th  420.0 Varsity

McCoy Texas  3
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HSV

Last Name County/Region/State Rank

ID First Name Team Name Score

8th Grade Online
Top Score for Event Art By Division

Online, US
Water: A Most Essential Resource

2021-2022 USAP Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 20, 2022

5001 Hannah Beverly Hills Intermediate Online 8th  700.0 Honor

Nguyen Texas  1

6801 Noah Strack Intermediate 1 Online 8th  640.0 Honor

Dujunco Texas  2

6802 Noah Strack Intermediate 1 Online 8th  600.0 Honor

Nguyen Texas  3

6803 Nathan Strack Intermediate 1 Online 8th  600.0 Honor

Cooper Texas  3

5005 Alyria Beverly Hills Intermediate Online 8th  760.0 Scholastic

Garcia-Garza Texas  1

4804 Ayana BASIS Scottsdale Online 8th  680.0 Scholastic

Jain Arizona  2

5806 Natalie Hale Charter Academy Online 8th  600.0 Scholastic

Wieder California  3

5507 Rebecca Doerre Interemdiate School Online 8th  560.0 Varsity

Leith Texas  1

5608 James Fayette County Jr. High 1 Online 8th  560.0 Varsity

Anderson Tennessee  1

6808 Aisha Strack Intermediate 1 Online 8th  540.0 Varsity

Boutte Texas  2

6807 Brayden Strack Intermediate 1 Online 8th  500.0 Varsity

Garza Texas  3
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HSV

Last Name County/Region/State Rank

ID First Name Team Name Score

7th Grade Online
Top Score for Event Literature By Division

Online, US
Water: A Most Essential Resource

2021-2022 USAP Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 20, 2022

5301 Lundyn Casteel High School Online 7th  828.4 Honor

Smith Arizona  1

4201 Jocelyn AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  778.2 Honor

Beall Arizona  2

5303 Brynn Casteel High School Online 7th  654.8 Honor

Zichichi Arizona  3

4204 Soham AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  728.8 Scholastic

Joshi Arizona  1

4206 Hunter AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  631.0 Scholastic

Brown Arizona  2

4404 Sreevatsa AMS Basha 3 Online 7th  584.6 Scholastic

Akella Arizona  3

6707 Evelyn Strack Intermediate Online 7th  558.0 Varsity

Kamal Texas  1

4208 Sriyan AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  524.4 Varsity

Nittala Arizona  2

4209 Ben A AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  522.8 Varsity

Anderton Arizona  3
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HSV

Last Name County/Region/State Rank

ID First Name Team Name Score

8th Grade Online
Top Score for Event Literature By Division

Online, US
Water: A Most Essential Resource

2021-2022 USAP Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 20, 2022

4801 Karthikeya BASIS Scottsdale Online 8th  741.2 Honor

Kodali Arizona  1

4701 SETH Louis Armstrong Online 8th  731.5 Honor

NABAT California  2

5602 Karley Fayette County Jr. High 1 Online 8th  691.5 Honor

Hicks Tennessee  3

4104 Camila AMS Basha Online 8th  610.4 Scholastic

Castiilo Arizona  1

6006 Tatum Hobbs Middle School 2 Online 8th  590.7 Scholastic

Young Idaho  2

6104 Ethan Interior Distance Education Alaska Online 8th  583.0 Scholastic

Harris Alaska  3

5407 Oliver Casteel High School Online 8th  599.2 Varsity

Smith Arizona  1

5509 Noor Doerre Interemdiate School Online 8th  591.0 Varsity

Laikyari Texas  2

6808 Aisha Strack Intermediate 1 Online 8th  571.2 Varsity

Boutte Texas  3
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HSV

Last Name County/Region/State Rank

ID First Name Team Name Score

7th Grade Online
Top Score for Event Mathematics By Division

Online, US
Water: A Most Essential Resource

2021-2022 USAP Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 20, 2022

4302 Ethan G AMS Basha 2 Online 7th  828.6 Honor

Giri Arizona  1

4301 Daniel AMS Basha 2 Online 7th  742.9 Honor

Gu Arizona  2

4401 Shruthi N AMS Basha 3 Online 7th  742.9 Honor

Nythruva Arizona  2

4402 Raakin AMS Basha 3 Online 7th  742.9 Honor

Hoque Arizona  2

4203 Aadhya AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  742.9 Honor

Kondapuram Arizona  2

6703 Princeton Strack Intermediate Online 7th  685.7 Honor

Tran Texas  3

4201 Jocelyn AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  685.7 Honor

Beall Arizona  3

4204 Soham AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  714.3 Scholastic

Joshi Arizona  1

5305 Kavi Casteel High School Online 7th  685.7 Scholastic

Gullapalli Arizona  2

6704 Jack Strack Intermediate Online 7th  657.1 Scholastic

Naillon Texas  3

4308 Arjun AMS Basha 2 Online 7th  685.7 Varsity

Sippy Arizona  1

6707 Evelyn Strack Intermediate Online 7th  600.0 Varsity

Kamal Texas  2

4208 Sriyan AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  542.9 Varsity

Nittala Arizona  3

4209 Ben A AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  542.9 Varsity

Anderton Arizona  3
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HSV

Last Name County/Region/State Rank

ID First Name Team Name Score

8th Grade Online
Top Score for Event Mathematics By Division

Online, US
Water: A Most Essential Resource

2021-2022 USAP Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 20, 2022

5801 Sarang Hale Charter Academy Online 8th  857.1 Honor

Krishna California  1

4803 Aman BASIS Scottsdale Online 8th  828.6 Honor

Patel Arizona  2

4801 Karthikeya BASIS Scottsdale Online 8th  828.6 Honor

Kodali Arizona  2

4701 SETH Louis Armstrong Online 8th  800.0 Honor

NABAT California  3

5806 Natalie Hale Charter Academy Online 8th  771.4 Scholastic

Wieder California  1

4804 Ayana BASIS Scottsdale Online 8th  714.3 Scholastic

Jain Arizona  2

4805 Celine BASIS Scottsdale Online 8th  714.3 Scholastic

Dumitrascu Arizona  2

5206 John Bondy Intermediate School Online 8th  685.7 Scholastic

Tran California  3

4107 Wyatt AMS Basha Online 8th  600.0 Varsity

Mekhanik Arizona  1

6309 Esmeralda Jackson Intermediate 1 Online 8th  600.0 Varsity

Sosa California  1

5407 Oliver Casteel High School Online 8th  571.4 Varsity

Smith Arizona  2

6808 Aisha Strack Intermediate 1 Online 8th  571.4 Varsity

Boutte Texas  2

5507 Rebecca Doerre Interemdiate School Online 8th  571.4 Varsity

Leith Texas  2

4807 Lakshith BASIS Scottsdale Online 8th  542.9 Varsity

Tana Arizona  3
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HSV

Last Name County/Region/State Rank

ID First Name Team Name Score

7th Grade Online
Top Score for Event Science By Division

Online, US
Water: A Most Essential Resource

2021-2022 USAP Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 20, 2022

4902 Henry Beverly Hills Intermediate Online 7th  820.0 Honor

Hong Texas  1

4901 George Beverly Hills Intermediate Online 7th  720.0 Honor

Nguyen Texas  2

4302 Ethan G AMS Basha 2 Online 7th  640.0 Honor

Giri Arizona  3

5304 Andrew Casteel High School Online 7th  740.0 Scholastic

McLaughlin Arizona  1

4204 Soham AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  720.0 Scholastic

Joshi Arizona  2

6704 Jack Strack Intermediate Online 7th  640.0 Scholastic

Naillon Texas  3

4307 Zev AMS Basha 2 Online 7th  540.0 Varsity

Kochar Arizona  1

5307 Karina Casteel High School Online 7th  540.0 Varsity

Berrelleza Arizona  1

6707 Evelyn Strack Intermediate Online 7th  480.0 Varsity

Kamal Texas  2

4907 Pretty Beverly Hills Intermediate Online 7th  420.0 Varsity

McCoy Texas  3

Page 1 of 1

v 1.0

5/20/2022 UNITED STATES ACADEMIC DECATHLON ®



HSV

Last Name County/Region/State Rank

ID First Name Team Name Score

8th Grade Online
Top Score for Event Science By Division

Online, US
Water: A Most Essential Resource

2021-2022 USAP Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 20, 2022

5801 Sarang Hale Charter Academy Online 8th  940.0 Honor

Krishna California  1

4801 Karthikeya BASIS Scottsdale Online 8th  920.0 Honor

Kodali Arizona  2

4701 SETH Louis Armstrong Online 8th  900.0 Honor

NABAT California  3

6104 Ethan Interior Distance Education Alaska Online 8th  720.0 Scholastic

Harris Alaska  1

4804 Ayana BASIS Scottsdale Online 8th  720.0 Scholastic

Jain Arizona  1

5405 Emma Casteel High School Online 8th  660.0 Scholastic

Power Arizona  2

5504 Fawaz Doerre Interemdiate School Online 8th  620.0 Scholastic

Khan Texas  3

5005 Alyria Beverly Hills Intermediate Online 8th  620.0 Scholastic

Garcia-Garza Texas  3

5209 Brandon Bondy Intermediate School Online 8th  700.0 Varsity

Salinas California  1

5507 Rebecca Doerre Interemdiate School Online 8th  660.0 Varsity

Leith Texas  2

5509 Noor Doerre Interemdiate School Online 8th  620.0 Varsity

Laikyari Texas  3
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HSV

Last Name County/Region/State Rank

ID First Name Team Name Score

7th Grade Online
Top Score for Event Social Science By Division

Online, US
Water: A Most Essential Resource

2021-2022 USAP Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 20, 2022

4902 Henry Beverly Hills Intermediate Online 7th  720.0 Honor

Hong Texas  1

5301 Lundyn Casteel High School Online 7th  720.0 Honor

Smith Arizona  1

4901 George Beverly Hills Intermediate Online 7th  660.0 Honor

Nguyen Texas  2

4301 Daniel AMS Basha 2 Online 7th  600.0 Honor

Gu Arizona  3

4204 Soham AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  720.0 Scholastic

Joshi Arizona  1

5304 Andrew Casteel High School Online 7th  700.0 Scholastic

McLaughlin Arizona  2

6704 Jack Strack Intermediate Online 7th  480.0 Scholastic

Naillon Texas  3

5305 Kavi Casteel High School Online 7th  480.0 Scholastic

Gullapalli Arizona  3

5307 Karina Casteel High School Online 7th  440.0 Varsity

Berrelleza Arizona  1

4207 Yogendrasrinivaswaroop AMS Basha 1 Online 7th  420.0 Varsity

Tirumalasetti Arizona  2

6209 Daniel Jackson Intermediate Online 7th  320.0 Varsity

Herrera California  3

6707 Evelyn Strack Intermediate Online 7th  320.0 Varsity

Kamal Texas  3
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HSV

Last Name County/Region/State Rank

ID First Name Team Name Score

8th Grade Online
Top Score for Event Social Science By Division

Online, US
Water: A Most Essential Resource

2021-2022 USAP Online
United States Academic Pentathlon®

May 20, 2022

5801 Sarang Hale Charter Academy Online 8th  840.0 Honor

Krishna California  1

6801 Noah Strack Intermediate 1 Online 8th  680.0 Honor

Dujunco Texas  2

6901 Natalie Strack Intermediate 2 Online 8th  660.0 Honor

Cao Texas  3

6902 Preston Strack Intermediate 2 Online 8th  660.0 Honor

Tran Texas  3

6104 Ethan Interior Distance Education Alaska Online 8th  580.0 Scholastic

Harris Alaska  1

4804 Ayana BASIS Scottsdale Online 8th  580.0 Scholastic

Jain Arizona  1

6805 Aaric Strack Intermediate 1 Online 8th  520.0 Scholastic

Samnani Texas  2

5806 Natalie Hale Charter Academy Online 8th  520.0 Scholastic

Wieder California  2

5504 Fawaz Doerre Interemdiate School Online 8th  500.0 Scholastic

Khan Texas  3

5209 Brandon Bondy Intermediate School Online 8th  680.0 Varsity

Salinas California  1

5407 Oliver Casteel High School Online 8th  480.0 Varsity

Smith Arizona  2

6809 Johan Strack Intermediate 1 Online 8th  460.0 Varsity

Escobar Texas  3
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